
Ø 'B' Outlet
Socket

2 No. Ø600 Lockable
Pedestrian Covers

Ø600

G.L.

Slab to suit
ground conditions.

Ø1840

END VIEW

1000

Ø 'B' Inlet
Socket

Ø 'B' Pipework

Vent Hole Through
Baffle Wall

1075

A

PART SECTION ON CL

Ø110mm Vent

1700

Drawing Title:Synergy
W A S T E W A T E R   T R E A T M E N T
P       R       O       D       U       C       T       S

Croom, Enmore Road, Enmore, Bridgwater, Somerset TA5 2AN

Phone: 0044 (0)1278 671927   Fax: 0044 (0)1278 671963   E-mail: info@synergy-wtp.co.uk

Web: www.synergy-wtp.co.uk

c This drawing is copyright and may not be reproduced or used without written permission of Synergy Wastewater Treatment Products. Synergy Wastewater Treatment Products reserve the right to change specifications without notice.

SYNERGY CYLINDRICAL SEPTIC TANKS
TWO STAGE HORIZONTAL FLOW.

6000-16000 LITRES.

Drawing No :Rev: Revision Details: 1007-Rev C
1st Issue Date : 17/05/2013
Drawn :
Chkd :

Aprvd :

NS

All dimensions are in mm. Scale : N.T.S. A4

DimensionsCapacity
in Litres. A B

6500

JN
JN

A
Date:

03/07/14Re-formatted drawing

General Notes:
These tanks can be supplied with Integral 'Parallel Plate Particulate Filters' to
the outlet if required. 8000

10,000
12,000
14,000
16,000

3250
4100
4950
5800

110
160
160
160

B 20/04/15New size range.

6650
7500

160
160

Installation Notes:
Standard units are suitable for for installation to a maximum depth of 1 metre.
Heavy duty units are also available.

C 04/06/15Table additions.

Persons
(PE)

25/30
36/43
44/53
55/66
66/80
77/93


