



END VIEW

Capacity	Dimensions		Persons
in Litres.	Α	В	(PE)
6500	3250	110	25/30
8000	4100	160	36/43
10,000	4950	160	44/53
12,000	5800	160	55/66
14,000	6650	160	66/80
16,000	7500	160	77/93

General Notes:

These tanks can be supplied with Integral 'Parallel Plate Particulate Filters' to the outlet if required.

Installation Notes:

Standard units are suitable for for installation to a maximum depth of 1 metre. Heavy duty units are also available.

\sim	_
1111 Oron	キ ス
VILCIEVA	(XXX)
	A 1
WASTEWATER TREATMENT	(メノ
PRODUCTS	

Croom, Enmore Road, Enmore, Bridgwater, Somerset TA5 2AN
Phone: 0044 (0)1278 671927 Fax: 0044 (0)1278 671963 E-mail: info@synergy-wtp.co.uk

Drawing Title:

SYNERGY CYLINDRICAL SEPTIC TANKS TWO STAGE HORIZONTAL FLOW. 6000-16000 LITRES.

All dimensions are in mm.

Scale: N.T.S.

Rev:	Revision Details:	Date:	Drawing No : 1st Issue Date :		
Α	Re-formatted drawing	03/07/14			
В	New size range.	20/04/15	Drawn:	NS	
С	Table additions.	04/06/15	Chkd:	JN	
			Aprvd:	JN	

1007-Rev C

This drawing is copyright and may not be reproduced or used without written permission of Synergy Wastewater Treatment Products. Synergy Wastewater Treatment Products reserve the right to change specifications without notice.